Viking S.A. (ed.) | 21, Z.I. Haneboesch | L-4562 Differdange/Niederkorn | Luxembourg | vikinglux@viking-emea.com | www.viking-emea.com
Included Turbo-Lux 3 Digital indicator complete
with orifice plate & set calibration
Approvals
Sizes available
(nominal) 2”/DN50 to 12”/DN300
Pressure data 34.5 bar (DN50-DN200)
16.0 bar (DN250 & DN300)

         A.   Choose one of the three power supplies
         B    Add spare parts and/or accessories (optional)
1. Calibrated sets (including indicator and set calibration)
Part number
Nominal Size Pipe OD
(mm)
Length L
(mm)
Length M
(mm)
Pump
Rating
(gpm)
Range Weight*
(kg)Metric inch lpm gpm
TL3D-060-50C DN50 2" 60.3 100 243.3 50 75-375 20-100 2.0
TL3D-073-100C DN65 2-1/2" 73.0 100 259.1 100 150-750 40-200 2.1
TL3D-076-100C DN65 2-1/2" 76.1 100 259.1 100 150-750 40-200 2.1
TL3D-089-150C DN80 3" 88.9 100 271.9 150 220-1,100 60-300 2.3
TL3D-089-200C DN80 3" 88.9 100 271.9 200 300-1,500 80-400 2.3
TL3D-114-250C DN100 4" 114.3 100 297.3 250 380-1,900 100-500 3.2
TL3D-114-300C DN100 4" 114.3 100 297.3 300 460-2,300 120-600 3.2
TL3D-114-400C DN100 4" 114.3 100 297.3 400 600-3,000 160-800 3.2
TL3D-114-450C DN100 4" 114.3 100 297.3 450 680-3,400 180-900 3.2
Contindued on next page
Viking S.A. (ed.) | 21, Z.I. Haneboesch | L-4562 Differdange/Niederkorn | Luxembourg | vikinglux@viking-emea.com | www.viking-emea.com
PS
4.

/4
Product Sheet | Water Products
1. Calibrated sets (including indicator and set calibration) (continued)
Part number
Nominal Size Pipe OD
(mm)
Length L
(mm)
Length M
(mm)
Pump
Rating
(gpm)
Range Weight*
(kg)Metric inch lpm gpm
TL3D-165-500C DN150 6" 165.1 200 247.4 500 760-3,800 200-1,000 4.9
TL3D-165-750C DN150 6" 165.1 200 247.4 750 1,130-5,650 300-1,500 4.9
TL3D-165-1000C DN150 6" 165.1 200 247.4 1,000 1,500-7,500 400-2,000 4.9
TL3D-165-1250C DN150 6" 165.1 200 247.4 1,250 1,900-9,500 500-2,500 4.9
TL3D-168-500C DN150 6" 168.3 200 350.6 500 760-3,800 200-1,000 4.9
TL3D-168-750C DN150 6" 168.3 200 350.6 750 1,130-5,650 300-1,500 4.9
TL3D-168-1000C DN150 6" 168.3 200 350.6 1,000 1,500-7,500 400-2,000 4.9
TL3D-168-1250C DN150 6" 168.3 200 350.6 1,250 1,900-9,500 500-2,500 4.9
TL3D-219-1500C DN200 8" 219.1 200 402.3 1,500 2,200-11,000 600-3,000 6.4
TL3D-219-2000C DN200 8" 219.1 200 402.3 2,000 3,000-15,000 800-4,000 6.4
TL3D-219-2500C DN200 8" 219.1 200 402.3 2,500 3,800-19,000 1,000-5,000 6.4
Alarm Devices & Monitoring | Flow Devices | Flowmeter | Turbo-Lux 3 Digital - Calibrated
2. B. Spare & Accessories (optional)
Part Number Description
TL3D-Connector Round connector M12 socket for cable mounting, 4-pole